Place Bib No Name

Team

Age Group Place Finish Time Time Back

1 157 Caolain Brady

2 221 Lloyd Breen

3 142 Jack Moore

4 234 Tom Quinn

5 242 John Mc Quade

6 97 Mark Cusick

7 159 Niall Mc Donagh
8 147 Paul-Dwaine Mc Meniman
9 83 Adam McAleer

10 55 Sarah Broderick
11 206 Aine Rodgers

12 50 Cathy Cunningham
13 115 Daniel Monaghan
14 152 lan lan

15 156 PJ O'Donnell

16 207 Eoin Connolly

17 166 Ryan Owens

18 231 Leo Green

19 241 Gearoid Dolan

20 220 Sean Hagan

21 56 Mark Bradley

22 232 Brian Mulligan

23 48 Catherine Cunningham
24 205 Oran Rodgers

25 85 Connor Corcoran
26 202 Tom Cunningham
27 273 Elizabeth Gormley
28 47 Una Cunningham
29 45 Brona Cunningham
30 161 Ruairi Mc Kinney
31 46 Ruth Cunningham
32 250 Adam Mc Dowell
33 149 Liam Heaney

34 88 Kaelan McCloskey
35 150 Oran Heaney

36 268 Joseph Brogan

37 140 Joe Brogan

38 118 Ethan Cox

39 14 Sean Kerr

40 112 Ronan Eanetta

41 562 Eliza Harvey (5K)
42 158 Ailise Gormley

43 125 Ciara Mc Crory

44 210 Aisling Mc Crory
45 522 Darren mcGirr

46 27 Aaron Furey

47 795 Lochlan Meenagh (5K)
48 151 Colm Winters

49 89 Oisin McCloskey
50 54 Sean Broderick

51 239 Orrin Mc Aleer

52 62 Louise McQuade

Omagh Harriers
Run for Enda

Omagh Harriers
Omagh Harriers
Omagh Harriers
Omagh Tri Club
Killyclogher GFC

Omagh

Crossfit omagh
Omagh Tri Club
Omagh Harriers

Omagh Harriers

Omagh Harriers

1M 0-16 18:19
1M 17-99 18:53 0:34
2M 0-16 18:55 0:36
3 M 0-16 18:58 0:39
2M17-99 19:08 0:49
4 M 0-16 19:36 1:17
5M 0-16 19:58 1:39
3M17-99 20:01 1:42
6 M 0-16 20:38 2:19
1FFO 20:44 2:25
2FFO 20:49 2:30
3FFO 20:51 2:32
7M 0-16 21:17 2:58
4 M 17-99 21:17 2:58
5M 17-99 21:24 3:05
8 M 0-16 21:31 3:12
6 M 17-99 21:46 3:27
7M 17-99 21:48 3:29
9M 0-16 22:04 3:45
10 M 0-16 22:16 3:57
11 M O-16 22:19 4:00
8 M 17-99 22:25 4:06
4FFO 22:30 4:11
12 M 0-16 22:31 4:12
13 M 0-16 22:32 4:13
14 M 0-16 22:35 4:16
5FFO 22:39 4:20
6 FFO 22:47 4:28
7FFO 22:49 4:30
15M 0-16 22:50 4:31
8FFO 23:10 4:51
16 M 0-16 23:35 5:16
17 M 0-16 23:46 5:27
18 M 0-16 23:46 5:27
19 M 0-16 23:51 5:32
20 M 0-16 24:04 5:45
9 M 17-99 24:05 5:46
21 M 0-16 24:20 6:01
22 M 0-16 24:22 6:03
23 M 0-16 24:27 6:08
9FFO 24:32 6:13
10FFO 24:33 6:14
11FFO 24:34 6:15
12FFO 24:35 6:16
10 M 17-99 24:50 6:31
24 M 0-16 24:52 6:33
25 M 0-16 24:56 6:37
26 M 0-16 25:00 6:41
27 M 0-16 25:01 6:42
28 M 0-16 25:01 6:42
29 M 0-16 25:10 6:51
13FFO 25:26 7:07



Place Bib No Name Team Age Group Place Finish Time Time Back
53 137 Grainne Murphy 14 F FO 25:29 7:10
54 233 Charles Mulligan 11 M 17-99 25:30 7:11
55 76 Harold Mulligan 12 M 17-99 25:36 7:17
56 127 Amy Quinn 15FFO 25:37 7:18
57 184 Emma Mc Fadden 16 FFO 25:47 7:28
58 245 Daire Mc Bride 30 M 0-16 25:47 7:28
59 238 Cadhla Shiels 17 FFO 25:54 7:35
60 243 Tim Shiels DCTC 13 M 17-99 25:54 7:35
61 22 Ben Dolan 31 M 0-16 25:58 7:39
62 131 Dermot Moxon 14 M 17-99 26:03 7:44
63 28 Paul Furey 32 M 0-16 26:11 7:52
64 84 Mark Corcoran 33 M 0-16 26:16 7:57
65 260 Ellen Gormley 18 FFO 26:19 8:00
66 44 Karen Connelly 19F FO 26:22 8:03
67 133 Margaret Doherty Aghyaran 20FFO 26:32 8:13
68 219 Jessica Mc Cullagh 21FFO 26:37 8:18
69 236 Conor White 34 M 0-16 26:38 8:19
70 249 Donna Porter Muckhogs 22 FFO 26:45 8:26
71 248 Terry Porter 15 M 17-99 26:45 8:26
72 12 Matthew Kerr 35M 0-16 27:04 8:45
73 52 Liam donnelly 36 M 0-16 27:06 8:47
74 33 Mairead McCann oTC 23 FFO 27:08 8:49
75 116 Eoighan Mc Dermott 37 M 0-16 27:22 9:03
76 79 Daithi McMullan 38 M 0-16 27:22 9:03
77 87 Martin Corcoran 16 M 17-99 27:23 9:04
78 132 Hannah Mc Cullagh 24FFO 27:30 9:11
79 21 Dervla Dolan 25FFO 27:31 9:12
80 86 Odhran McDonald 39 M 0-16 27:36 9:17
81 761 Felix Mallon 17 M 17-99 27:56 9:37
82 201 Cara Cunningham 26 FFO 27:57 9:38
83 253 Kerry Quinn 27 FFO 28:08 9:49
84 43 Alisha Morrow 28 FFO 28:11 9:52
85 11 Sharon Kerr 29FFO 28:13 9:54
86 13 John Kerr 18 M 17-99 28:13 9:54
87 135 Emma Taggart 30FFO 28:14 9:55
88 124 Aoife Mc Crory 31FFO 28:15 9:56
89 237 Jennie Shiels 32FFO 28:24 10:05
90 163 Sinead Collins Aghyaran AC 33FFO 28:38 10:19
91 145 Shauna O Neill 34 FFO 28:40 10:21
92 109 John Kerlin 19 M 17-99 28:45 10:26
93 148 Clare Mc Aloon 35FFO 28:46 10:27
94 82 Ellie McAleer 36 FFO 28:56 10:37
95 49 Cormac Cunningham 40 M 0-16 28:57 10:38
96 269 Andrea Mc Laughlin 37FFO 29:16 10:57
97 36 Alex Bradley 38FFO 29:27 11:08
98 227 Matthew Collins Aghyaran 41 M 0-16 29:56 11:37
99 53 Brian Donnelly 20 M 17-99 29:57 11:38
100 94 Anna Cusick 39FFO 30:04 11:45
101 240 Brian Mc Aleer 42 M 0-16 30:11 11:52
102 200 Caolain Cunningham 43 M 0-16 30:42 12:23
103 204 Sinead Cunningham 40F FO 30:43 12:24
104 176 Patricia Conroy 41 FFO 30:54 12:35
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

175
106
129
128
225
162
153
247
160
34
222
215
226
63
144
26
138
24
164
65
121
20
68
271
272
51
64
25
107
105
57
213
96
95
40
117
212
60
228
229
75
19
122
203
100
72
119
15
267
67
78
71

Joy Young

Cara Chism

Ciara Duffy

Niall Duffy

Aaron Donaghy
Ronan Duncan
Kelly Mc Cullagh
Rachel Maguire
Shane Mc Kinney
Daniel Bradley
Tara Mc Donagh
Alice Mc Grath
Denise Harper
Kerry Grimes
Karen Mc Cullagh
Brian Furey

Qisin Murphy

Pj Cunningham
Orla Farley

Shane McCaul
Shéa Fox

Andrew Dolan
Sean rafferty

Pete Gormley
Aylse Gormley
Cormac Cunningham
Kailey Mccaul
Maria Cunningham
Samira berrabah
Ciara Heagney
Linda Bradley
Lauren Duffy
Peter Cusick
Eleanor Cusick
Kellie O Donnell
Louise Jones
Niamh Duffy
Matthew Coyle
Neil Corcoran
Michelle Corcoran
Toni Teague-Gregg
Adam Dolan

Rita Fox

Ruairi Cunningham
Faith McFarland
Antoinette McCusker
Cora Cox

Pauline McAleer
Zona Armstrong
Cliodhna-cait Rafferty
Emma O Kane
Eileen Connelly

Omagh Harriers
Omagh Harriers

Run for Enda
Aghyaran

Omagh Harriers

42 FFO
43 FFO
44 FFO
21 M 17-99
44 M 0-16
45 M 0-16
45FFO
46 F FO
22 M 17-99
46 M 0-16
47 FFO
48 F FO
49 FFO
50FFO
51FFO
23 M 17-99
47 M 0-16
48 M 0-16
52FFO
49 M 0-16
50 M 0-16
51 M 0-16
24 M 17-99
52 M 0-16
53FFO
25M 17-99
54 FFO
55FFO
56 FFO
57FFO
58 FFO
59FFO
26 M 17-99
60 F FO
61FFO
62 FFO
63 FFO
53 M 0-16
27 M 17-99
64 F FO
65F FO
54 M 0-16
66 F FO
28 M 17-99
67 FFO
68 F FO
69 F FO
70 F FO
71FFO
72FFO
73 FFO
74 FFO

30:55
31:24
31:26
31:27
31:32
31:32
31:42
31:42
31:44
31:46
31:46
31:46
32:08
32:13
32:13
32:29
32:42
32:44
32:50
32:54
32:55
32:59
33:07
33:10
33:11
33:17
3341
33:50
33:52
33:54
34:35
34:36
34:58
34:58
34:59
35:00
35:12
35:24
35:24
35:24
35:48
35:49
35:50
35:52
36:13
36:23
36:25
37:17
37:31
38:31
38:32
39:35

12:36
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:13
13:13
13:23
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:27
13:27
13:49
13:54
13:54
14:10
14:23
14:25
14:31
14:35
14:36
14:40
14:48
14:51
14:52
14:58
15:22
15:31
15:33
15:35
16:16
16:17
16:39
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:53
17:05
17:05
17:05
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:33
17:54
18:04
18:06
18:58
19:12
20:12
20:13
21:16



Place Bib No Name Team Age Group Place Finish Time Time Back
157 224 Aoife Mc Kinney 75 FFO 39:37 21:18
158 223 Karen Mc Kinney 76 F FO 39:43 21:24
159 77 Naomi Mandal 77 FFO 40:33 22:14
160 104 Catriona McAleer 78 FFO 40:33 22:14
161 178 Catherine Hyland 79 FFO 40:51 22:32
162 179 Edwina Mc Namee 80 FFO 40:51 22:32
163 189 Shannon Patterson 81FFO 41:45 23:26
164 101 Lucy Ewing 82 FFO 41:48 23:29
165 99 Kate Burns 83 FFO 42:17 23:58
166 98 Charlie Burns 55M 0-16 42:17 23:58
167 73 Danielle McCusker 84 F FO 42:19 24:00
168 74 Jamie Edgar 56 M 0-16 42:19 24:00
169 235 Catherine Mc Gee 85FFO 43:11 24:52
170 141 Mairéad Corry 86 FFO 43:11 24:52
171 174 Hannah Garrity Run for Enda 87 FFO 43:36 25:17
172 143 Niamh Loughrey 88 FFO 43:36 25:17
173 258 Annie Flanagan 89 FFO 43:43 25:24
174 259 Martina Flanagan 90 F FO 43:44 25:25
175 270 Kathleen Gartland 91FFO 43:53 25:34
176 177 Michelle Colton 92 FFO 44:35 26:16
177 114 Una Taggart 93 FFO 44:43 26:24
178 81 Beth Canning 94 FFO 45:12 26:53
179 246 Rachel Mc Bride 95 FFO 45:12 26:53
180 130 Dympna Hannon Run for Enda 29 M 17-99 45:35 27:16
181 17 Sinead McAleer 96 F FO 45:35 27:16
182 276 Colleen Mc Cartan 97 FFO 45:47 27:28
183 257 Amanda Duffy Phillips 98 FFO 45:50 27:31
184 41 Millie Duffy 99 FFO 45:50 27:31
185 42 Ricky Duffy 30 M 17-99 45:51 27:32
186 110 Cara Eanetta 100 FFO 46:50 28:31
187 18 Karen McGirr 101 FFO 47:01 28:42
188 519 Mary McGirr 102 FFO 47:02 28:43
189 186 Laoise Mc Cartan 103 FFO 47:30 29:11
190 217 Claire Eannetta 104 F FO 47:35 29:16
191 216 Eirinn Canning 105 FFO 47:37 29:18
192 113 Conor Eanetta 106 F FO 47:38 29:19
193 244 Jataline Dolan 107 FFO 47:43 29:24
194 35 Matthew Bradley 57 M 0-16 51:23 33:04
195 134 Adam Taggart 58 M 0-16 52:50 34:31
196 275 Matthew Maguire 59 M 0-16 52:50 34:31
197 263 Owain Armstrong M 0-16
198 264 Aveleen Armstrong F FO
199 265 Ayrin Armstrong F FO
200 266 Eugene Armstrong M 17-99
201 31 Denise Bradley FFO
202 185 Ellen Brogan F FO
203 93 Anita Carlin FFO
204 251 Dympna Mc Clements F FO
205 208 Shaun Connolly M 17-99
206 278 John Conway M 17-99
207 211 Sheena Mc Cooey FFO

208 80 Karla Corcoran FFO



Place Bib No Name Team Age Group Place Finish Time Time Back
209 120 Nicola Cox F FO
210 59 Anne Coyle F FO
211 136 Cara Deehan Run for Enda FFO
212 165 Jacqueline Donnelly F FO
213 23 Ryan Duddy M 17-99
214 111 Aoife Eanetta F FO
215 126 Martina Mc Elhill F FO
216 218 Mc Anulla Family Walk for Enda M 17-99
217 256 Nugent Family M 17-99
218 58 Anita Fisher F FO
219 123 Gabriel Fox M 17-99
220 209 Celine Fox FFO
221 38 Kathleen Gartland F FO
222 187 Kieran Mc Ginn M 17-99
223 277 Rachel Mc Ginn F FO
224 170 Bethany Mc Ginty F FO
225 171 Noel Mc Ginty M 17-99
226 172 Bernie Mc Ginty F FO
227 173 Stephen Mc Ginty M 17-99
228 279 Ann Gorman F FO
229 2381 Sean Gorman M 17-99
230 167 Aoife Harkin F FO
231 154 Christina Hubbard FFO
232 146 Noreen Keenan F FO
233 180 Ella-Rose Keenan FFO
234 181 Aoibhe Keenan F FO
235 183 Emma Keenan F FO
236 30 Brian Kelly M 17-99
237 39 Aimee Kelly FFO
238 29 Mark Kerr M 0-16
239 90 Hannah Rose Leonard FFO
240 91 Corinna Leonard F FO
241 182 Karen Leonard FFO
242 280 Anna Leonard F FO
243 32 Valarie Lynch FFO
244 274 Michael Maguire M 0-16
245 16 Bronagh Mcaleer FFO
246 92 Oisin McAleer M 0-16
247 108 Marian Mcaleer FFO
248 66 Lindelle McCrory F FO
249 37 Cara McGillion FFO
250 61 Rita Mclaughlin F FO
251 194 Maresa Monaghan FFO
252 168 Patricia Mullan F FO
253 254 Leonard Mullin M 17-99
254 169 James O'Kane M 0-16
255 255 Olivia O'Kane FFO
256 155 Carmel Mc Philomey F FO
257 261 Adam Smyth M 0-16
258 262 Adeline Smyth F FO
259 69 Hannah Sweeney FFO

260 230 Michelle Taggart F FO



Place Bib No Name Team Age Group Place Finish Time Time Back
261 70 Ann Teague F FO

262 102 Sheenagh Toal F FO

263 103 Patricia Toal F FO

264 139 Ssean White M 0-16

265 252 Lauren Woodhead FFO



